Klasy 4-6

Wyniki konkursu

Czesc I -on-line

Zawodnik Numer Punkty Czas
Szymon CDD89B 39 00:36:53.1463518
Julian 068613 38 00:20:59.5133205
Mikotaj 7C3FBD 38 00:28:06.1503188
Mateusz 8459A6 38 00:38:08.4988296
Filip 29FEAF 38 00:48:32.5882718
Antoni 123429 38 00:54:44.3710529
Hiacynta E12E2F 37 00:25:09.4317875
Franciszek 7124D4 37 01:03:19.9430430
Thomas FAD7F5 36 00:30:33.7982392
Anna 3D2EDE 36 00:35:33.4296451
Karolina B3147B 36 00:52:57.1064801
STANISLAW 472582 36 00:53:03.6939875
ADAM 82243F 36 00:57:53.3518206
TYMOTEUSZ 8CEB90 36 00:59:11.1060523
Zuzanna A5CFBD 36 01:10:05.5932268
Tymon 71F6E2 36 20:55:00.5830293
Mitosz 5EB55B 35 00:28:11.3948625
Franciszek F3DFDE 35 00:30:34.6024489
Pawet F70C72 35 01:00:27.6199927
Mateusz F706A6 35 01:03:32.3229702
Patryk OEE88F 35 01:11:16.3413925
Zuzanna 101C61 35 01:12:03.2200955
Laura 6BD700 35 01:19:05.9822075
Piotr 9C5653 35 01:19:17.0185794




Jakub
Jan
Zuzanna
Dominik
Jakub
Réza
Filip
Amelia
Piotr
Kinga
Jakub
Kamil
TOMASZ
Pawet
Jan
Mikotaj
Filip
Jakub
Anna
Maya
Michalina
Milena
Szymon
Amelia
Filip
Krystian
Krzysztof
Piotr
Antoni
Adam

Szymon
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15:21:46.6126506
17:38:24.3829713
00:36:13.5774065
00:41:47.2843536
00:45:08.5252278
00:47:42.7946102
01:11:36.9089743
01:18:42.6858172
01:19:06.0710624
02:29:27.3889746
00:30:53.4372780
00:31:49.1710751
00:32:31.6021416
00:42:50.6156962
00:48:41.4189805
00:49:58.7149218
00:52:25.0777666
00:54:47.1142164
00:59:39.7252255
01:04:56.0869872

08:20:19.6604567

1.09:25:06.3190659

2.00:32:43.3209433

00:23:43.6696774

00:26:02.4027237

00:30:34.2222175

00:32:39.2718283

00:33:31.0678121

00:33:34.2656608

00:35:21.8773164

00:37:55.9117882




Arkadiusz
Aleksander
Natalia
Zofia
Antoni
Gordian
Jakub
Julia
NIKOLA
Bartosz
Franciszek
Zuzanna
Szymon
Antonina
Gabriela
Maja
Adrianna
Szymon
Maria
Mateusz
Eryk
NIKODEM
Piotr
Andrzej
Ewa
Nikola
Wiktor
Kamil
Daniel
Zofia

Daniel
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00:45:29.6039745
00:46:53.3508484
00:48:04.3168734
00:50:33.3771424
00:57:38.5833760
01:01:04.1022097
01:22:47.5889501
01:23:21.1717349
01:27:00.8384092

01:28:59.1188637

.00:20:29.2177642

00:22:43.1700733
00:29:07.8063635
00:35:09.5785094
00:38:45.5076683
00:47:05.4300430
00:53:22.4909705
00:56:52.7148426
00:59:35.9297768
01:04:15.9192045
10:34:55.1234882
00:16:45.6966292
00:18:21.8626488
00:26:44.6476013
00:35:21.7091447
00:36:43.0176360
00:36:57.5374852
00:39:19.2974730
00:39:28.1187892
00:40:00.0292517

00:40:15.9530493




Aleksandra
Adrian
Nataniel
Barbara
Weronika
Lena
Jagoda
Paulina
Karolina
Lena
Michat
Zuzanna
MILOSZ
OLIWIER
Aleksandra
Michat
Sara
Ludwik
Natalia
Szymon
Mateusz
SZYMON
Kateryna
Borys
Mikotaj
Nikola
Kornelia
Jan
Pawet
Natalia

Sandra
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00:42:11.8601947

00:42:59.4324535

00:44:59.3719361

00:51:05.3473284

00:56:39.5004295

01:00:20.4422011

01:00:38.7015174

01:02:24.2263909

14:46:01.2125649

16:05:24.9145529

18:24:49.5665304

.02:44:35.7913727

00:24:11.2041136

00:27:03.0173012

00:54:26.5588073

00:57:21.3869866

01:01:30.1586995

03:18:14.4843521

.06:16:46.0889476

00:16:50.6541642

00:27:42.5626933

00:28:13.4023825

00:33:09.6173364

00:33:13.9431118

00:33:36.7121720

00:35:17.6212520

00:43:00.2081707

00:44:11.0700450

00:49:37.4921040

00:51:52.6709988

00:56:14.2962436




Maciej
Mateusz
Patrycja
Weronika
Bartosz
Martyna
Piotr
Antoni
Agata
Julian
Dawid
Jakub tukasz
Gabriela
Magdalena
Jakub
Fabian
Filip
Zofia
Kacper
Oliwia
Marcel
Kamil
Maja
Marta
Filip
Zuzanna
Karol
Natalia
Paulina
Oliwia

Antonina

1B0OC59
9F7026
2784C3
0A8192
EA6588
A2D6C4
DF5BA7
1CC3F4
7D0OE08
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211DEA
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B5835E
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01:04:50.5127615

01:08:57.4417064

04:38:37.1478534

18:04:06.6325576

18:47:48.5039667

00:24:25.6726212

00:33:56.0706776

00:34:14.4532074

00:36:56.6886986

01:19:18.0724107

02:47:18.4445226

14:58:16.9403218

00:21:16.5718044

00:29:31.2263459

00:29:45.9441488

00:33:09.5092345

00:48:03.6586776

00:52:28.0530006

00:57:31.3091163

00:58:17.8205959

01:02:48.6227263

01:46:37.0312276

00:34:18.3176546

00:39:20.3865368

00:46:05.9996817

00:48:04.5207009

00:57:50.5741441

01:39:44.3253767

03:30:48.4663295

07:32:06.5902314

11:20:55.7474063




Wiktoria
Oliwia
Magdalena
Eryk

Laura

Ada
Barbara
Maja

Piotr

Maja

Jan

Antoni
Aleksandra
Dawid
Antonina
Lena
Sebastian
Oliwia
Aleksandra
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Lena
KAMIL
Hubert
Tymoteusz
Aleksander
Jakub
Jakub
Jeremiasz
Alan

Daniel

976C35
5C696D
BDF1F8
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9B9020
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70BA6B
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B17130
259A20
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20:57:05.5812892

.08:15:21.7782045

00:13:48.2661116

00:27:43.1900117

00:28:07.7737374

00:31:18.4819383

00:31:54.7824371

00:40:13.6353436

00:41:13.3516876

00:48:45.9214713

00:49:45.3259023

09:12:43.3738892

.01:25:50.3145805

00:28:08.1128498

00:29:34.0395443

00:33:15.1069542

04:45:37.7464236

10:08:06.1681147

00:49:36.2231424

13:23:29.8038503

00:24:34.1544975

02:05:40.6651974

3.23:23:58.6213234

00:17:47.2820939

00:18:23.5110169

00:20:22.8516248

00:28:35.2664282

00:39:52.9572525

00:41:38.0419198

00:41:57.0761415

00:12:32.9445163




Szymon
Maja
Zofia
Ksawery
Michat
Natalia
Patrycja
Michat
Szymon
KAROL
Milena
Emilia
Emilia
Maciej
Bartosz
Iga
Faustyna
Adam
Jan
Maria
MAJA
Jakub
Leon
Piotr
Fabian
Patryk
Tymon
Artur
Kamila
Maciej

Maksymilian

B23917
06C85A
E4EC3B
255D08
86A40B
4CBDB3
7D4334
372E96
225727
C71945
73B4F0
888915
021F26
4F9872
BC8DC1
51B223
631D6B
469F66
161D79
65215F
C1F7AB
4396F2
E841AC
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00:20:03.2845826

00:41:36.3987487

3.00:13:48.3499147

00:16:08.6016929

00:16:26.6796331

00:37:02.1994108

00:37:02.9750521

00:39:16.9756578

3.05:41:56.3912560

00:18:38.2725830

00:35:38.7467888

00:35:49.5546325

00:44:43.1499355

00:09:45.7998826

00:20:20.2933261

00:21:09.9254615

00:21:41.9988951

22:16:06.7056242

00:09:07.4391928

00:14:27.1070929

00:23:31.4706062

00:55:26.6542983

00:12:44.8919322

.08:04:21.6422566

00:12:48.5609229

00:22:41.0590899

00:03:14.5620361

00:09:45.4370670

00:22:11.8520054

01:11:32.2085884

12:41:24.8411368




Julia
Szymon
Konstacja
Oskar
Anna
Kamil
Zofia
Karol
Kacper
Igor
Filip
Szymon
Piotr
Marcin
Arina
Hubert
Leon
Mikotaj
Patrycja
jakub
Karol
Filip
lIzabela
Izabela
Sylwia
Jakub
Julian
Mikotaj
Krystian
Franciszek

Filip

507C01
A42267
62178F
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00:10:07.5595435

00:11:07.2469436

.19:30:50.4298470

00:03:16.4022822
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00:05:26.8900862

00:05:47.5377057

00:11:04.3284945
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00:02:06.1294425

00:07:11.3235583

11:12:45.5602165

00:21:07.6451709

00:03:30.2081879

00:00:35.9742134

00:02:44.2273577

00:05:09.6507896

00:00:26.6949089

00:00:29.3843047

00:00:59.3994688

00:00:30.7748822

00:00:55.3469522

00:09:41.0090953

00:00:03.1393293

00:00:05.3115719

00:00:06.6689711

00:00:06.8382981

00:00:08.1259193

00:00:13.6647408
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Grzegoz
Jan
Marcel
Aleksandra
Filip
Kacper
Barbara
Marko
Justyna
Julia
MILENA
Hanna
Nikola
Kamil
Anna
Jagoda
Jan
Kacper
Wiktor
Oskar
Alicja
Patryk
krzysztof
Stanistaw
Franciszek
tucja
Jerzy
Julia
Anna

Krzysztof

257EF5
71F9E1
00FOAD
CCD842
87BCOA
B25238
34159F
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47D4F5
21B50D
D17D71
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Klasy 7-8

Antonia 06EE1E 0 00:00:00
Zawodnik Numer Punkty Czas
Kaja 64A5E5 39 00:48:39.9910218
Julia ABA73A 38 00:14:45.6839086
WIKTOR 92CEC9 38 00:30:09.2304514
Weronika BBB718 38 00:39:38.9296139
Julia C14D8F 38 00:42:09.6103175
HUBERT BEO4A3 38 00:44:31.0989788
Dominika 245254 38 01:00:53.5281016
Sebastian 14976C 37 00:20:20.2952648
Krzysztof 4F5CC6 37 00:45:26.0049016
Marcel 284309 36 00:26:48.9214330
Karol A3BASE 36 00:35:29.5625301
Emilia 25DF59 36 00:36:29.0300856
Kinga 1CE9DO 36 00:55:07.3411358
Pawet D738A9 36 01:00:39.4173562
Szymon 74DC45 35 00:29:59.4571057
Szymon 12C401 35 00:44:24.3828380
Justyna 09A963 35 00:52:24.1769067
Jakub AA2B05 35 00:58:14.5982544
Wiktoria 9C87D1 35 01:02:31.6661443
Maria 29A133 35 01:27:30.8178654
Bartosz 0F779E 34 00:31:34.2813608
Mikotaj 8730EA 34 00:37:49.2095365
Zuzanna D42549 34 00:45:27.2639541
Wiktor DDE20A 34 00:48:07.8283321
Oskar 3C368D 34 00:49:11.8449321




Samuel 4BD800 34 00:51:44.5736209
Karol 4206DE 34 01:21:29.6478421
Antoni EFC9B5 34 16:50:03.6145528
Antonina D538B7 33 00:31:01.3939923
Maksymilian ADAFE1 33 00:53:30.9195601
Franciszek 0D7FC7 33 00:59:48.2643996
Julia 2F3FD3 33 01:00:12.7073495
Martyna B1C2FD 33 01:19:18.5249547
Michat 04B8C4 33 01:23:21.7735556
Dawid 434931 32 00:28:49.5700623
Szymon 7ABDB3 32 00:32:04.3825402
Szymon 997B67 32 00:45:14.9530104
Oskar 6608B7 32 00:54:24.4368363
Andrzej F89BD1 32 01:16:13.8448437
Bartosz 8FBDB7 31 00:36:00.8257707
Julia 9B3B1E 31 00:37:47.1871098
Emilia 2910C5 31 00:49:13.0376923
Wiktoria D46BD9 31 22:01:11.9074802
Dawid 917305 30 00:19:20.8815457
Antonina 60D1A6 30 00:33:02.5017060
Michalina EA7D1B 30 00:34:12.4898315
Weronika DF63E2 30 00:38:39.2093430
Michat 90AAAB 30 00:39:27.3737200
Zofia D70F39 30 00:50:43.9107127
Szymon 2F8B34 30 00:56:07.6324524
NIKODEM 02A25F 30 21:58:32.1363284
Dawid 6EAE49 29 00:31:15.8791631
Mikotaj FD5D6B 29 00:31:39.4976428
Przemystaw 83D092 29 00:40:30.5250156
Filip FAOFE1 29 00:50:10.8000314




Wiktor B8E888 29 01:12:09.0821117
Tymoteusz 736743 28 00:24:33.6343558
Milena 9D2BCC 28 00:46:03.3666776
Julia 7D429F 28 .00:04:46.4997963
Judyta DF36CO0 27 00:22:45.6198674
Oliwier 5735D2 27 00:43:58.7346773
Marcel 4E6330 27 01:00:13.3712599
Milena 39B51E 27 01:28:48.0432206
Daniel 6EC7ED 27 01:48:35.9530078
tukasz B9C500 27 01:49:47.5891444
PIOTR 424ADO0 26 00:06:59.7919823
PRZEMYSLAW 3470F0 26 00:31:53.0044788
Maja C0525D 26 00:47:16.2859236
Piotr 73C9BA 26 00:47:36.9755641
Barbara 8BA5SE7 26 01:04:18.3148651
EMILIA DE4ED3 26 06:22:21.3057742
Julia CD5BA3 25 00:17:41.0608116
Mateusz EC92BD 24 00:27:40.8645264
Tymoteusz AD4505 24 00:31:52.9132518
Natan 817D65 24 00:37:06.8820314
Krzysztof 458962 24 17:45:15.9563782
Michat 2D8919 23 00:19:11.4715511
DAWID 30C2E7 23 00:51:22.9218992
Lena C0oBD26 23 08:50:27.8695493
Antek A43797 22 00:17:25.8455294
LENA 055466 22 00:17:44.9983722
Maria 19C62B 22 00:47:04.0823882
Rafat A83AA5 21 2.12:26:42.7237055
Rafat 58F323 20 04:41:55.3057762
Martyna 7B0367 20 10:57:16.4260759




Hubert 6DA054 19 00:10:12.3524093
Jessica AA5F17 19 00:33:33.5713266
Antoni 12365C 18 00:20:04.1179110
Anna 83A460 17 00:31:27.6125722
Michalina 5B3640 17 00:33:12.0043947
Aleksandra ED2BD1 17 00:46:47.1532175
MILOSZ DEAOB5 17 00:48:13.8555132
Nicole 33C14C 17 .18:13:58.7590961
Wiktoria 193B04 15 00:33:16.4177625
Nikola 656D54 15 00:55:47.1310622
Lena 5F7A20 15 10:52:40.5020435
Maja CD766B 15 3.04:38:56.5203995
Weronika FADG6EA 13 00:12:02.8293503
Magdalena B91A8D 13 00:24:14.0445643
Stsnistaw DCA4B0 12 00:14:17.7729571
WOICIECH 47F524 12 00:14:50.6667545
Karol EOEF68 12 00:15:18.6720330
Bartosz 1CF959 12 00:18:44.7852054
Hanna 268266 12 00:21:23.4898804
tucja 2DA624 11 00:07:06.7231566
Justyna 0C6143 10 00:21:32.6805408
Kacper 9E453B 10 21:14:26.7790956
Julia 2B28F4 9 00:05:16.8026213
Krzysztof 606274 9 00:14:38.6158523
Fabian 357DCB 8 02:36:49.3060958
Zuzanna 296C9F 7 00:06:34.4722399
Dagmara 021783 6 00:06:21.3896302
Oskar A145B4 6 00:07:56.5062225
Oliwier 8F326E 6 00:09:39.3495309
Emilia CB1855 6 00:09:58.2658325




Anna 25DA88 00:27:49.8981119
Maja A4AE8C 01:13:51.0028867
Joanna 39064B 00:05:57.5169194
Zuzanna 662B9B 00:06:58.9557480
Aleksandra 8B2698 00:07:43.9446528
Michat CCCF07 00:00:43.6332918
Ignacy 1E188D 00:01:11.8674708
Patryk 924A88 00:01:22.0880152
Tomasz 091134 00:02:28.0715677
Lena F553B0 00:00:09.9594944
Borys FABO5SE 00:00:19.3486298
Pawet F190D4 00:00:23.0484516
Wiktoria 026B5A 00:00:43.3556702
Pawet ESE48A 00:03:07.4334666
Karol 6A80FB 00:04:41.7944043
Bartosz 1F900B 00:05:59.2338579
Dawid 927948 00:00:23.6217871
maja 23030E 00:00:31.3031670
Franciszek 17B262 00:05:03.0923743
DARIA 36F44B 00:00:41.3582586
Szymon BO9C35A 00:00:00
Patrycja 87DFD1 00:00:00
Aleksander 7E5104 00:00:00
Bartosz 7B570C 00:00:00
Tymoteusz 6A3B26 00:00:00
Karol D6F3A4 00:00:00
Marcelina 0D222C 00:00:00
Zosia ADAFES5 00:00:00
Nikola 641447 00:00:00
Kacper BBD784 00:00:00




Antonina DC892E 00:00:00
Przemystaw EEB73C 00:00:00
Maja 589EC6 00:00:00
Kinga 96287E 00:00:00
Pawet 0C585D 00:00:00
Zofia 46FA77 00:00:00




